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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4970
3085

W1055513
10.000 SEK

VW Amarok -11
Frame 

VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 2.0 BITDI 163HK 6VXL 4WD 4DR PIC
DUBBELHYTT 3300MM

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

39
A

3879
3085

W948221
17.500 SEK

Renault Alaskan -17
Frame 

RENAULT ALASKAN 2.3DCI 190HK AUT 4WD 4DR PIC DIESEL
DUBBELHYTT UTAN FRÄMRE BALK

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

1.600
A

1683
3085

W925288
20.000 SEK

Dodge PickUp RAM, SRT-10 -16
Frame 

DODGE RAM 1500 LARAMIE 3.0TD 258HK AUT 4WD 4DR PIC
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12.764
A


